CJHL MASTER VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, August 26%
Ray @ Superior
HDMS @ Eloy

San Carlos @ Hayden
Cibecue @ Mt. Vista
San Manuel @ Miami

Wednesday, August 28%
Cibecue (@ San Manuel
Hayden @ HDMS
Superior @ Eloy

Mt. Vista @ San Carlos
Miami (@ Ray

Wednesday, September 4=
Superior (@ HDMS

Miami @ Eloy

San Carlos @ San Manuel
Cibecue @ Ray

Mt. Vista (@ Hayden

Monday, September 9
Miami @ Superior
Cibecue @ Eloy

San Carlos @ Ray
Hayden (@ San Manuel
Mt. Vista @ HDMS

Wednesday, September 11

HDMS @ Miami

Eloy @ San Carlos

San Manuel @ Mt. Vista
Superior @ Cibecue

Ray @ Hayden

2024

Start times are 4pm/Spm

Monday, September 16%
San Carlos @ Superior
Cibecue (@ Miami

San Manuel @ HDMS
Mt. Vista (@ Ray
Hayden @ Eloy

Wednesday, September 182

Miami @ San Carlos
Ray @ San Manuel
Eloy @ Mt, Vista
HDMS @ Cibecue
Superior (@ Hayden

Monday, September 23~
Mt. Vista (@ Superior

San Carlos @ Cibecue
Hayden (@ Miami

Ray @ HDMS

San Manuel @ Eloy

Wednesday, September 25
HDMS @ San Carlos
Superior @ San Manuel
Cibecue (@ Hayden

Eloy @ Ray

Miami (@ Mt. Vista

Thursday , September 26%
CJHL Meeting

Saturday, September 28%
CJHL Tournament

Top 6 Teams Overall
Qualify for Tournament

Participating Member Schools (10 teams)

*Ray VB Games at Junior High
Gym

*CIBECUE WILDCATS*ELOY BLUE DEVILS* HIGH DESERT TIGERS* HAYDEN LOBOS*MIAMI VANDALS*
*MT. VISTA COUGARS*RAY BEARCATS*SAN CARLOS BRAVES*SAN MANUEL MINERS*SUPERIOR PANTHERS*



